May 10 2024 (18:31) India Rail Info

Firozpur Cantt Howrah Special/04644X - Exp - NR
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
36h 15m - 1947 km - 21 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 FZR |Firozpur Cantt. 04:00 0 | 0 58 1199 [NR
Junction
2 BTI Bathinda Junction 05:30 05:50 20m |0 |1 88 |45 (207 |NR
3 DUI  |Dhurijunction 07:56 07:58 2m (0 |1 183 |53 |241 [NR
4 PTA Patiala 08:58 09:03 5m |0 |1 236 |51 [252 |NR
5 RPJ Rajpura Junction 09:33 09:38 5m |0 |1 261 |40 [269 |NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |10:20 10:25 5m |0 |1 289 |69 (273 [NR
7 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:35 11:55 20m |0 |1 370 |66 [275 |NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 14:50 15:00 10m |0 |1 563 |68 [193 |NR
9 BE Bareilly Junction 16:20 16:22 2m [0 |1 654 |65 |169 |NR
10 |LKO |[Lucknow Charbagh NR |20:00 20:15 15m |0 |1 888 |66 (124 |NR
11 |SLN  [Sultanpur Junction 22:22 22:24 2m |0 |1 1028 |53 |95 ([NR
12 |BSB Varanasi Junction 01:05 01:15 10m (0 |2 1171|153 |77 |NR
13 [MGS [Mughal Sarai Junction 02:25 02:55 30m [0 |2 1233 |53 |84 |ECR
14 |PNBE |Patna Junction 06:05 06:15 10m (0 |2 1403 |64 |57 |ECR
15 |MKA |Mokama 07:38 07:40 2m (0 |2 1492 |40 |144 |ECR
16 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 08:31 08:33 2m |0 |2 1526 (56 [153 |ECR
17 |JA Jhajha 09:30 09:35 5m |0 |2 1579 (82 |138 |ECR
18 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 10:07 10:09 2m |0 (2 1623 |70 |260 |ER
19 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 10:34 10:36 2m [0 |2 1652 (62 |248 |ER
20 |ASN |Asansol Junction 11:55 12:25 30m [0 |2 1734 |68 [106 |ER
21 [BWN |Barddhaman Junction 13:59 14:01 2m [0 |2 1840 |56 (36 |ER
22 |(BDC |Bandel Junction 15:13 15:15 2m [0 |2 1907 |40 (26 |ER
23 |HWH |[Howrah junction 16:15 0 |2 1947 |- 12 |ER

May 10 2024 (18:31) https://indiarailinfo.com




